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Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 391 AN, Chang Ok PRK 14,066

Vault 1 5,0 8,900 13,900

Vault 2 5,6 8,633 14,233

2 313 GEORGIEVA, Valentina BUL 13,416

Vault 1 4,6 8,933 13,533

Vault 2 4,4 8,900 13,300

3 339 FONT, Laia ESP 13,366

Vault 1 5,0 8,766 13,766

Vault 2 4,4 8,566 12,966

4 328 VLKOVA, Alice CZE 13,350

Vault 1 5,0 8,700 0,1 13,600

Vault 2 4,4 8,700 13,100

5 369 ESCALERA, Natalia MEX 13,283

Vault 1 4,6 8,966 13,566

Vault 2 4,4 8,600 13,000

6 414 CHUSOVITINA, Oksana UZB 13,233

Vault 1 5,0 8,400 0,1 13,300

Vault 2 4,4 8,766 13,166

7 382 NAVAS, Karla PAN 13,099

Vault 1 4,6 8,833 13,433

Vault 2 4,2 8,566 12,766

8 344 MARTIN, Abigail GBR 13,000

Vault 1 5,0 8,600 13,600

Vault 2 3,8 8,600 12,400

9 331 RASMUSSEN, Camille DEN 12,999

Vault 1 5,0 8,433 0,1 13,333

Vault 2 4,4 8,366 0,1 12,666

10 395 KYSSELEF, Tjasa SLO 12,983

Vault 1 4,6 8,500 13,100

Vault 2 4,2 8,666 12,866

11 353 HIGGINS, Blathnaid IRL 12,883

Vault 1 4,6 8,766 13,366

Vault 2 3,8 8,600 12,400

12 392 KIM, Son Hyang PRK 12,866

Vault 1 5,0 8,033 13,033

Vault 2 4,0 8,700 12,700

13 327 HOLASOVA, Aneta CZE 12,816

Vault 1 4,6 8,800 13,400



Qualification Women

- 2 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Vault

Print: 22.2.2024 17:20

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

Vault 2 3,8 8,433 12,233

14 407 YILDIZ, Bengisu TUR 12,816

Vault 1 4,6 8,666 13,266

Vault 2 3,8 8,566 12,366

15 323 KORENT, Tijana CRO 12,783

Vault 1 4,2 8,666 12,866

Vault 2 4,2 8,500 12,700

16 316 ZHANG, Yihan CHN 12,749

Vault 1 4,2 8,833 0,3 12,733

Vault 2 4,0 8,766 12,766

17 357 USHIOKU, Kohane JPN 12,749

Vault 1 4,8 8,266 0,3 12,766

Vault 2 4,2 8,533 12,733

18 349 MESIRI, Athanasia GRE 12,733

Vault 1 4,2 8,733 12,933

Vault 2 4,0 8,633 0,1 12,533

19 308 TEYMUROVA, Nazanin AZE 12,699

Vault 1 4,0 8,766 12,766

Vault 2 3,8 8,833 12,633

20 374 SLOOFF, Floor NED 12,666

Vault 1 4,2 8,800 13,000

Vault 2 3,8 8,533 12,333

21 413 ARIPOVA, Dildora UZB 12,649

Vault 1 4,2 8,666 12,866

Vault 2 3,8 8,633 12,433

22 403 WU, Sing-Fen TPE 12,633

Vault 1 4,4 8,566 12,966

Vault 2 3,8 8,500 12,300

23 332 PEREA, Alais ECU 12,566

Vault 1 4,2 8,666 12,866

Vault 2 3,8 8,466 12,266

24 315 PINTO ADASME, Makarena CHI 12,516

Vault 1 4,4 8,400 12,800

Vault 2 3,8 8,433 12,233

25 354 HILTON, Halle IRL 12,466

Vault 1 4,2 8,733 12,933

Vault 2 3,4 8,600 12,000

26 345 MOTTEN, Dorien GEO 12,349
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Vault 1 4,8 7,466 0,3 11,966

Vault 2 4,4 8,433 0,1 12,733

27 389 MENEZES, Maria POR 12,299

Vault 1 4,2 8,533 12,733

Vault 2 3,4 8,466 11,866

28 351 TIMMER, Ann HAI 12,283

Vault 1 4,2 8,466 12,666

Vault 2 3,4 8,500 11,900

29 368 LOUSTALOT, Cassandra MEX 12,250

Vault 1 4,0 8,700 12,700

Vault 2 3,2 8,600 11,800

30 408 TARHAN, Bilge TUR 11,966

Vault 1 4,2 8,600 12,800

Vault 2 4,0 7,433 0,3 11,133

31 302 MAINARDI, Mia Giuliana ARG 11,966

Vault 1 4,2 8,533 0,3 12,433

Vault 2 4,0 7,500 11,500

32 362 ANANJEVA, Anastasija LAT 11,700

Vault 1 3,8 8,300 0,3 11,800

Vault 2 3,4 8,300 0,1 11,600

33 370 PUREVSUREN, Baasansuren MGL 11,650

Vault 1 3,6 8,100 11,700

Vault 2 3,4 8,200 11,600

34 363 JUREVICA, Katrina LAT 11,316

Vault 1 4,2 8,400 0,1 12,500

Vault 2 3,6 6,833 0,3 10,133
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1 301 NEMOUR, Kaylia ALG 6,9 8,533 15,433

2 317 HU, Jiafei CHN 6,4 8,200 14,600

3 316 ZHANG, Yihan CHN 6,4 8,100 14,500

4 300 TSITAVETS, Alena AIN 6,2 7,933 14,133

5 309 BRASSART, Maellyse BEL 5,7 7,966 13,666

6 378 BROWN, Georgia-Rose NZL 5,5 8,066 13,566

7 369 ESCALERA, Natalia MEX 5,9 7,666 13,566

8 330 MASOVA, Vanesa CZE 5,5 7,966 13,466

9 314 WOO, Rose CAN 5,2 8,200 13,400

10 324 SULEKIC, Sara CRO 5,3 8,100 13,400

11 401 WESTLUND, Nathalie SWE 5,3 8,066 13,366

12 384 RUIVIVAR, Levi PHI 5,5 7,833 13,333

13 400 MOKOSOVA, Barbora SVK 5,2 8,066 13,266

14 396 HRIBAR, Lucija SLO 5,4 7,866 13,266

15 350 TSIORI, Magdalini GRE 5,2 8,000 13,200

16 340 CASABUENA, Laura ESP 5,1 8,033 13,133

17 382 NAVAS, Karla PAN 5,5 7,633 13,133

18 343 KUUSIKKO, Maisa FIN 6,0 7,400 0,3 13,100

19 411 HUBAREVA, Yelyzaveta UKR 5,5 7,566 13,066

20 303 MACIAS, Sira ARG 5,0 8,033 13,033

21 367 YEOH, Li Wen MAS 5,2 7,833 13,033

22 358 NAKAMURA, Haruka JPN 5,6 7,333 12,933

23 306 KICKINGER, Selina AUT 4,9 8,000 12,900

24 341 LLACER SIRERA, Maia ESP 5,0 7,866 12,866

25 347 JAUCH, Meolie GER 5,5 7,333 12,833

26 409 KAYISOGLU, Sevgi TUR 4,8 7,900 12,700

27 357 USHIOKU, Kohane JPN 5,1 7,600 12,700

28 417 MUELLER, Janoah GER 5,2 7,433 12,633

29 393 DARIES, Naveen RSA 4,9 7,700 12,600

30 375 IFEANYI, Hannah NOR 4,7 7,800 12,500

31 391 AN, Chang Ok PRK 6,0 6,466 12,466

32 413 ARIPOVA, Dildora UZB 4,8 7,633 12,433

32 410 TANRIYASUKUR, Derin TUR 4,8 7,633 12,433

34 322 SOLANO OCONITRILLO, Lucia Emilia CRC 4,7 7,600 12,300

35 321 LAMADRID, Daira COL 5,2 7,066 12,266

36 376 KANTER, Mari NOR 4,4 7,833 12,233

37 307 FRYSAK, Bianca AUT 4,8 7,433 12,233

38 402 WILLIAMS, Jennifer SWE 5,2 7,033 12,233
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39 335 MAHMOUD, Jana EGY 4,9 7,300 12,200

40 310 PINXTEN, Erika BEL 5,2 6,933 12,133

41 344 MARTIN, Abigail GBR 4,8 7,033 11,833

42 366 MORDENTI, Celeste LUX 5,3 6,466 11,766

43 416 GEMZA, Anna POL 4,5 7,100 11,600

44 386 URBANSKA, Brygida POL 4,2 7,333 11,533

45 404 MAI LIU, Hsiang Han TPE 4,5 7,000 11,500

46 383 HERON, Hillary PAN 4,5 6,800 11,300

47 373 MEULEMAN, Casey-Jane NED 4,1 7,166 11,266

48 360 BAUYRZHANOVA, Aida KAZ 4,2 7,033 11,233

49 415 ROBIDJONOVA, Odinakhon UZB 4,2 6,966 11,166

50 399 WU, Anny SUI 4,6 6,500 11,100

51 329 DRNCOVA, Eliska CZE 4,7 6,366 11,066

52 336 ABDALLA, Judy EGY 5,2 5,833 11,033

53 320 ESCOBAR BETANCUR, Ginna COL 4,2 6,800 11,000

54 332 PEREA, Alais ECU 4,6 6,166 10,766

55 374 SLOOFF, Floor NED 4,2 6,433 10,633

56 368 LOUSTALOT, Cassandra MEX 3,8 6,700 10,500

57 389 MENEZES, Maria POR 3,2 6,133 9,333
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1 318 ZHOU, Yaqin CHN 6,5 8,033 14,533

2 301 NEMOUR, Kaylia ALG 6,0 8,133 14,133

3 311 DERWAEL, Nina BEL 5,4 8,300 13,700

4 359 ASHIKAWA, Urara JPN 5,8 7,700 13,500

5 310 PINXTEN, Erika BEL 5,3 8,033 13,333

5 402 WILLIAMS, Jennifer SWE 5,3 8,033 13,333

7 358 NAKAMURA, Haruka JPN 5,3 7,833 13,133

8 340 CASABUENA, Laura ESP 5,6 7,533 13,133

9 406 TING, Hua-Tien TPE 5,4 7,700 13,100

10 317 HU, Jiafei CHN 6,1 6,966 13,066

11 417 MUELLER, Janoah GER 5,2 7,800 13,000

12 326 ZELCIC, Tina CRO 4,8 8,066 12,866

13 360 BAUYRZHANOVA, Aida KAZ 5,1 7,766 12,866

14 411 HUBAREVA, Yelyzaveta UKR 5,1 7,733 12,833

15 314 WOO, Rose CAN 5,3 7,500 0,1 12,700

16 383 HERON, Hillary PAN 4,7 7,933 12,633

17 356 RUSSELL, Lily IRL 4,9 7,733 12,633

18 304 AJALLA, Isabella Ayelen ARG 5,6 7,033 12,633

19 385 MALABUYO, Emma PHI 4,4 8,200 12,600

20 375 IFEANYI, Hannah NOR 4,6 7,833 12,433

21 355 SLEVIN, Emma IRL 5,1 7,300 12,400

22 308 TEYMUROVA, Nazanin AZE 5,2 7,266 0,1 12,366

23 393 DARIES, Naveen RSA 5,0 7,333 12,333

24 339 FONT, Laia ESP 5,0 7,266 12,266

25 342 TANSKANEN, Kaia FIN 5,2 7,033 12,233

26 384 RUIVIVAR, Levi PHI 4,6 7,600 12,200

27 415 ROBIDJONOVA, Odinakhon UZB 5,0 7,166 12,166

28 396 HRIBAR, Lucija SLO 4,7 7,433 12,133

29 364 RATOBILSKA, Valerija LAT 4,2 7,900 12,100

30 344 MARTIN, Abigail GBR 5,1 7,100 0,1 12,100

31 405 LAI, Pin-Ju TPE 5,3 6,800 12,100

32 325 DEREK, Ana CRO 5,4 6,633 12,033

33 382 NAVAS, Karla PAN 4,5 7,466 11,966

34 374 SLOOFF, Floor NED 5,0 6,966 11,966

34 380 COBB, Reece NZL 5,0 6,966 11,966

36 398 CEREGHETTI, Caterina SUI 4,9 7,033 11,933

37 392 KIM, Son Hyang PRK 5,2 6,733 11,933

38 377 TRONRUD, Maria NOR 4,9 6,966 11,866



Qualification Women

- 2 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Balance Beam

Print: 23.2.2024 19:54

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

39 302 MAINARDI, Mia Giuliana ARG 4,5 7,333 0,1 11,733

40 366 MORDENTI, Celeste LUX 4,9 6,833 11,733

40 409 KAYISOGLU, Sevgi TUR 4,9 6,833 11,733

42 336 ABDALLA, Judy EGY 5,1 6,700 0,1 11,700

43 413 ARIPOVA, Dildora UZB 4,9 6,600 11,500

44 369 ESCALERA, Natalia MEX 5,1 6,400 11,500

45 379 BRETT, Isabella NZL 4,3 7,100 11,400

46 386 URBANSKA, Brygida POL 4,6 6,866 0,1 11,366

47 351 TIMMER, Ann HAI 4,3 7,000 11,300

48 320 ESCOBAR BETANCUR, Ginna COL 4,5 6,866 0,1 11,266

49 388 PIHAN-KULESZA, Marta POL 5,2 6,033 11,233

50 400 MOKOSOVA, Barbora SVK 3,9 7,266 11,166

51 306 KICKINGER, Selina AUT 5,1 6,033 11,133

52 372 DE FREITAS, Joana MON 4,5 6,600 11,100

53 412 LOBOK, Diana UKR 5,2 5,833 11,033

54 307 FRYSAK, Bianca AUT 4,5 6,366 10,866

55 362 ANANJEVA, Anastasija LAT 4,7 6,100 10,800

56 330 MASOVA, Vanesa CZE 4,9 5,766 10,666

57 361 YASSINSKAYA, Darya KAZ 4,2 6,433 10,633

58 332 PEREA, Alais ECU 4,4 6,233 10,633

59 373 MEULEMAN, Casey-Jane NED 4,4 6,200 10,600

60 368 LOUSTALOT, Cassandra MEX 5,4 5,300 0,1 10,600

61 352 WONG, Hiu Ying Angel HKG 3,9 6,366 10,266

62 333 SADUN, Fabiana ECU 3,8 6,433 10,233

63 389 MENEZES, Maria POR 4,3 5,833 10,133

64 300 TSITAVETS, Alena AIN 4,4 5,633 10,033

65 321 LAMADRID, Daira COL 3,9 6,066 0,1 9,866

66 367 YEOH, Li Wen MAS 4,5 5,333 9,833

67 312 YANKOVA, Yoana BUL 4,8 5,033 9,833

68 322 SOLANO OCONITRILLO, Lucia Emilia CRC 4,3 5,600 0,1 9,800

69 347 JAUCH, Meolie GER 3,9 5,666 9,566

70 329 DRNCOVA, Eliska CZE 4,6 4,800 9,400

71 418 ALI, Shams EGY 4,8 4,366 9,166

72 397 RAVNIHAR, Lucka SLO 4,3 4,800 9,100

73 390 COSTA, Mafalda POR 4,9 3,866 8,766
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1 318 ZHOU, Yaqin CHN 5,5 8,100 13,600

2 319 CHEN, Xinyi CHN 5,6 7,900 13,500

3 305 MOERZ, Charlize AUT 5,6 7,600 13,200

4 344 MARTIN, Abigail GBR 5,4 7,666 13,066

5 409 KAYISOGLU, Sevgi TUR 5,0 7,933 12,933

6 301 NEMOUR, Kaylia ALG 5,0 7,933 0,1 12,833

7 374 SLOOFF, Floor NED 5,3 7,533 12,833

8 360 BAUYRZHANOVA, Aida KAZ 5,0 7,800 12,800

9 359 ASHIKAWA, Urara JPN 5,4 7,400 12,800

10 358 NAKAMURA, Haruka JPN 5,3 7,566 0,1 12,766

11 310 PINXTEN, Erika BEL 4,8 7,933 12,733

12 335 MAHMOUD, Jana EGY 5,1 7,600 12,700

13 385 MALABUYO, Emma PHI 4,8 7,800 12,600

14 402 WILLIAMS, Jennifer SWE 4,9 7,766 0,1 12,566

15 354 HILTON, Halle IRL 5,1 7,433 12,533

16 369 ESCALERA, Natalia MEX 5,2 7,400 0,1 12,500

17 308 TEYMUROVA, Nazanin AZE 4,8 7,666 12,466

18 413 ARIPOVA, Dildora UZB 4,9 7,566 12,466

19 340 CASABUENA, Laura ESP 5,0 7,466 12,466

20 393 DARIES, Naveen RSA 4,8 7,600 12,400

21 399 WU, Anny SUI 4,8 7,566 12,366

21 355 SLEVIN, Emma IRL 4,8 7,566 12,366

23 349 MESIRI, Athanasia GRE 4,7 7,633 12,333

24 383 HERON, Hillary PAN 5,0 7,333 12,333

25 368 LOUSTALOT, Cassandra MEX 4,9 7,500 0,1 12,300

26 412 LOBOK, Diana UKR 5,1 7,200 12,300

27 366 MORDENTI, Celeste LUX 4,8 7,566 0,1 12,266

28 306 KICKINGER, Selina AUT 4,5 7,733 12,233

29 379 BRETT, Isabella NZL 4,5 7,666 12,166

30 328 VLKOVA, Alice CZE 4,8 7,366 12,166

31 339 FONT, Laia ESP 4,8 7,433 0,1 12,133

32 361 YASSINSKAYA, Darya KAZ 4,7 7,400 12,100

33 376 KANTER, Mari NOR 4,4 7,533 11,933

34 381 HERRERA, Lana PAN 4,6 7,333 11,933

35 415 ROBIDJONOVA, Odinakhon UZB 4,7 7,200 11,900

36 404 MAI LIU, Hsiang Han TPE 5,1 7,000 0,2 11,900

37 390 COSTA, Mafalda POR 4,5 7,333 11,833

38 384 RUIVIVAR, Levi PHI 4,7 7,100 0,1 11,700
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39 327 HOLASOVA, Aneta CZE 4,6 7,033 11,633

40 332 PEREA, Alais ECU 4,3 7,266 11,566

41 410 TANRIYASUKUR, Derin TUR 4,9 7,000 0,4 11,500

42 372 DE FREITAS, Joana MON 4,1 7,333 11,433

43 333 SADUN, Fabiana ECU 4,3 7,100 11,400

44 312 YANKOVA, Yoana BUL 4,1 7,266 11,366

45 375 IFEANYI, Hannah NOR 4,3 7,100 0,1 11,300

46 417 MUELLER, Janoah GER 4,9 6,400 11,300

47 389 MENEZES, Maria POR 4,5 7,033 0,3 11,233

48 345 MOTTEN, Dorien GEO 4,7 6,500 11,200

49 403 WU, Sing-Fen TPE 4,0 7,066 11,066

50 325 DEREK, Ana CRO 4,7 6,266 10,966

51 351 TIMMER, Ann HAI 4,3 6,633 0,3 10,633

52 363 JUREVICA, Katrina LAT 4,1 6,400 10,500

53 388 PIHAN-KULESZA, Marta POL 3,3 6,566 9,866

54 365 GRAUDA GROTE, Anna LAT 4,3 5,500 0,1 9,700

55 370 PUREVSUREN, Baasansuren MGL 4,0 5,766 0,4 9,366

56 392 KIM, Son Hyang PRK 3,7 5,033 0,1 8,633


